Retractable Charging Cable

- - -DEEZER

THE RETRACTABLE CHARGING CABLE IS SUPPLIED IN A WHITE
CASE WITH A CABLE WHICH EXTENDS TO 90CM.

THE CASE CAN BE PRINTED UP TO FULL COLOUR TO BOTH
SIDES, THE 2-IN-1 FITMENT AND THE USB C ADAPTER THIS
ENSURES THAT ALL DEVICES CAN BE CHARGED.

100
1 COLOUR 1 SIDE £3.90
SETUP £25
CARRIAGE £11

100
1 COLOUR 2 SIDES £4.15
FULL COLOUR 1 SIDE £3.95
FULL COLOUR 2 SIDES £4.10
SETUP £45
CARRIAGE £11

250

£3.50

£25

£3.65

£3.55

£3.70

SIZE

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOUR

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000
£3.25 £3.05
£25 FOC
£20 £30
500 1000
£3.35 £3.10
£3.30 £3.10
£3.45 £3.25
£45 FOC
£20 £30

2500

£2.90

FOC

£70

2500

£3.00

£2.95

£3.05

FOC

£70

5000

£2.65

FOC

£130

5000

£2.75

£2.70

£2.80

FOC

£130

73mm x 52mm x 17mm

USB & 2-in-1 with Type C adaptor

Pad Print / Digital

ABS

White

50mm x 35mm

0.05kg

100

Zip lock bag with instructions
200pcs

10kg

53x23x29cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

8544421900

China

10000

£2.50

FOC

£250

10000

£2.60

£2.55

£2.65

FOC

£250



