Retractable Charging Cable



THE RETRACTABLE CHARGING CABLE IS SUPPLIED IN A WHITE CASE WITH A CABLE WHICH EXTENDS TO 90CM.

THE CASE CAN BE PRINTED UP TO FULL COLOUR TO BOTH SIDES, THE 2-IN-1 FITMENT AND THE USB C ADAPTER THIS ENSURES THAT ALL DEVICES CAN BE CHARGED.

SIZE	73mm x 52mm x 17mm			
FITTING	USB & 2-in-1 with Type C adaptor			
BRANDING METHOD	Pad Print / Digital			
MATERIAL	ABS			
COLOUR	White			
PRINT AREA	50mm x 35mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.05kg			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Zip lock bag with instructions			
CARTON QUANTITY	200pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	53x23x29cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	8544421900			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR 1 SIDE	£3.90	£3.50	£3.25	£3.05	£2.90	£2.65	£2.50
SETUP	£25	£25	£25	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70	£130	£250
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR 2 SIDES	£4.15	£3.65	£3.35	£3.10	£3.00	£2.75	£2.60
FULL COLOUR 1 SIDE	£3.95	£3.55	£3.30	£3.10	£2.95	£2.70	£2.55
FULL COLOUR 2 SIDES	£4.10	£3.70	£3.45	£3.25	£3.05	£2.80	£2.65
SETUP	£45	£45	£45	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70	£130	£250